Position

Principal Il

Teacher, Bilingual
Vice Principal |
Teacher, Bilingual
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Coach, Literacy
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Resource
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary

Ewing Elementary

Total Wages

$93,065
$78,253
$74,260
$73,148
$73,047
$72,712
$72,205
$71,471
$71,097
$70,609
$70,400
$70,375
$70,132
$69,606
$69,103
$68,905
$68,724
$68,541
$67,801
$66,879
$66,833
$65,934
$65,032
$64,104
$63,592
$63,388
$60,153
$58,939
$56,840
$55,613

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,414
$20,375
$20,021
$19,918
$19,918
$19,923
$19,910
$19,796
$19,963
$19,874
$19,765
$19,862
$19,817
$19,740
$19,350
$19,679
$19,750
$19,750
$19,750
$19,455
$19,335
$19,707
$19,225
$19,284
$19,222
$19,283
$18,721
$18,696
$18,523
$18,545



Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Teacher, Pre-School
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School
Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Manager, School Office |
Custodian

Manager, Food Services Elem
Teacher, Elementary
Assistant, School Office
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc
Technician, Food Services lll
, Autism

, Autism

, Mild/Moderate

Lead, After Schl/Ext Day
, Moderate/Severe

, Child Development

, Moderate/Severe

, Autism

, Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc

, Moderate/Severe

, Moderate/Severe

, Moderate/Severe

, Child Development

, Autism

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary

Ewing Elementary

$52,829
$49,631
$46,477
$45,296
$44,603
$44,098
$41,017
$36,243
$35,190
$35,028
$32,628
$30,929
$29,694
$29,247
$22,354
$21,825
$21,468
$20,442
$19,653
$19,523
$18,676
$18,151
$16,872
$16,765
$16,180
$16,144
$16,058
$15,961
$15,386
$14,817
$14,431
$13,480

$18,077
$17,933
$17,483
$17,670
$17,513
$17,387
$17,306
$17,973
$10,809
$10,809
$17,875
$17,513
$17,206
$6,762
$16,487
$7,335
$15,942
$15,866
$16,156
$15,700
$4,191
$15,903
$6,648
$15,658
$15,744
$15,605
$7,042
$15,686
$15,661
$15,288
$378
$12,429



, After Schl/Ext Day
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Technician, Food Services |

, Mild/Moderate

Teacher, Elementary
Technician, Food Services |

, Bilingual Hmong

, Moderate/Severe

, Moderate/Severe

Liaison, Home/School Spanish
, Instructional Assistant

, Instructional Assistant

, Instructional Assistant

, Moderate/Severe

, Moderate/Severe

, Instructional Assistant

, Child Development

, Mild/Moderate

, After Schl/Ext Day

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary
Ewing Elementary

Ewing Elementary

$13,476
$12,878
$12,259
$11,896
$11,724
$10,743
$10,632
$10,526
$10,425
$10,010
$9,368
$9,327
$9,170
$8,790
$8,784
$8,662
$7,716
$5,600
$4,674

$353
$15,496
$15,282
$1,270
$5,360
$15,062
$279
$6,247
$1,864
$262
$245
$244
$240
$4,840
$1,826
$227
$202
$0
$122



