Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$93,065	\$21,414
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$78,253	\$20,375
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$74,260	\$20,021
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$73,148	\$19,918
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$73,047	\$19,918
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$72,712	\$19,923
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$72,205	\$19,910
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$71,471	\$19,796
Coach, Literacy		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$71,097	\$19,963
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$70,609	\$19,874
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$70,400	\$19,765
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$70,375	\$19,862
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$70,132	\$19,817
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$69,606	\$19,740
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$69,103	\$19,350
Teacher, Resource		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$68,905	\$19,679
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$68,724	\$19,750
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$68,541	\$19,750
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$67,801	\$19,750
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$66,879	\$19,455
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$66,833	\$19,335
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$65,934	\$19,707
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$65,032	\$19,225
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$64,104	\$19,284
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$63,592	\$19,222
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$63,388	\$19,283
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$60,153	\$18,721
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$58,939	\$18,696
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$56,840	\$18,523
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$55,613	\$18,545

Teacher, Bilingual Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	Fresno Unified Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary Ewing Elementary	\$52,829 \$49,631	\$18,077 \$17,022
		3 ,		\$17,933
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$46,477	\$17,483
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$45,296	\$17,670
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$44,603	\$17,513
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$44,098	\$17,387
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$41,017	\$17,306
Plant Coordinator I	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$36,243	\$17,973
Teacher, Bilingual	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$35,190	\$10,809
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$35,028	\$10,809
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$32,628	\$17,875
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$30,929	\$17,513
Manager, Food Services Elem	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$29,694	\$17,206
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$29,247	\$6,762
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$22,354	\$16,487
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$21,825	\$7,335
Technician, Food Services III	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$21,468	\$15,942
, Autism	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$20,442	\$15,866
, Autism	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$19,653	\$16,156
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$19,523	\$15,700
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$18,676	\$4,191
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$18,151	\$15,903
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$16,872	\$6,648
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$16,765	\$15,658
, Autism	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$16,180	\$15,744
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$16,144	\$15,605
Teacher, Autistic, Sdc	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$16,058	\$7,042
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$15,961	\$15,686
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$15,386	\$15,661
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$14,817	\$15,288
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$14,431	\$378
, Autism	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$13,480	\$12,429

, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$13,476	\$353
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$12,878	\$15,496
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$12,259	\$15,282
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$11,896	\$1,270
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$11,724	\$5,360
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$10,743	\$15,062
, Bilingual Hmong	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$10,632	\$279
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$10,526	\$6,247
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$10,425	\$1,864
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$10,010	\$262
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$9,368	\$245
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$9,327	\$244
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$9,170	\$240
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$8,790	\$4,840
, Moderate/Severe	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$8,784	\$1,826
, Instructional Assistant	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$8,662	\$227
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$7,716	\$202
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$5,600	\$0
, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Ewing Elementary	\$4,674	\$122
, , , ,			T :/ -: :	